Plays in Own Half
Plays in Opp Half
Total Plays

Plays in Own 20m
Plays in Opp 20m

Plays in 0-25m

Plays in 26-50m
Plays in 51-75m
Plays in 76-100m

Unused Plays
Possession %
Game in Opp Half
Completions

Penalties
Kicks
Scrums

Errors
Penalised in Poss

Errors Inside 40m
Pen Conc In Opp 40m

Metres
Ave m Per Set
Ave Start Pos

First Half
42
59
101

10
38

13
29
17
42

62%
57%
22
24
92%

13

1145
49.8
33.0

Second Half

41
66
107

11
39

15
26
21
45

16
56%
60%

21

27
78%

10
13

1059
42.4
38.1

Match Total
83
125
208

21
77

28
55
38
87

24
59%
58%

43

51
84%

15
26

2204
45.9
35.7

Competition Example
Round 23
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Plays in Own Half
Plays in Opp Half
Total Plays

Plays in Own 20m
Plays in Opp 20m

Plays in 0-25m
Plays in 26-50m
Plays in 51-75m
Plays in 76-100m

Unused Plays
Possession %
Game in Opp Half
Completions
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Penalties
Kicks
Scrums

Errors
Penalised in Poss

Errors Inside 40m
Pen Conc In Opp 40m

Metres
Ave m Per Set
Ave Start Pos

First Half Second Half Match Total

THE B TEAM
34 48
29 35
63 83
12 13
14 13
15 18
19 30
13 20
16 15
27 14

38% 44%
43% 40%
10 15
63% 75%
2 4
8 14
4 7
7 5
1 2
1 0
4 3
793 1008
56.6 50.4
17.4 21.6

82
64
146

25
27

33
49
33
31

41
41%
42%

25
69%

22

11

12

1801
53.0
19.8



