





THE	B	TEAM

	First Half	Second Half	Match Total			First Half	Second Half	Match Total
Plays in Own Half	42	41	83	Pla	ays in Own Half	34	48	82
Plays in Opp Half	59	66	125	Pla	ays in Opp Half	29	35	64
Total Plays	101	107	208		Total Plays	63	83	146
Plays in Own 20m	10	11	21	Pla	ays in Own 20m	12	13	25
Plays in Opp 20m	38	39	77	Pla	ays in Opp 20m	14	13	27
Plays in 0-25m	13	15	28	P	Plays in 0-25m	15	18	33
Plays in 26-50m	29	26	55	Pla	lays in 26-50m	19	30	49
Plays in 51-75m	17	21	38	Pla	lays in 51-75m	13	20	33
Plays in 76-100m	42	45	87	Pla	ays in 76-100m	16	15	31
Unused Plays	8	16	24	COMPETITIVE EDGE				
Possession %	62%	56%	59%	ANALYSIS	Unused Plays	27	14	41
Game in Opp Half	57%	60%	58%	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Possession %	38%	44%	41%
Completions	22	21	43	Gai	me in Opp Half	43%	40%	42%
	24	27	51	(Completions	10	15	25
	92%	78%	84%	© ALL STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IS COPYRIGHT OF COMPETITIVE EDGE ANALYSIS		63%	75%	69%
Penalties	5	10	15		Penalties	2	4	6
Kicks	13	13	26		Kicks	8	14	22
Scrums	4	2	6		Scrums	4	7	11
Errors	2	4	6		Errors	7	5	12
Penalised in Poss	0	2	2	Per	enalised in Poss	1	2	3
Errors Inside 40m	0	0	0		rors Inside 40m	1	0	1
Pen Conc In Opp 40m	2	4	6	Pen C	Conc In Opp 40m	4	3	7
Metres	1145	1059	2204		Metres	793	1008	1801
Ave m Per Set	49.8	42.4	45.9		Ave m Per Set	56.6	50.4	53.0
Ave Start Pos	33.0	38.1	35.7	A	Ave Start Pos	17.4	21.6	19.8